Massage Type

Aromatherapy
(Essential Oil) Massage

Body Scrub

CBD Massage

Deep Tissue

Facial & Massage Combo

Foot Massage

Lymphatic Drainage Massage

Medical Massage

Prenatal (Pregnancy)

Massage

Sports Massage

Swedish Massage

Thai Massage

Massage Add-Ons

Essential Oils $20
Walk on Back $20
Full-Body Hot Stones $30

Facial Treatment

Cupping $30

Individual
(30 Minutes)

$60

$60

$40

$70

$60

$60
$60

Individual
(60 Minutes)

$100

$100
$95
$80
$120
$60
$120
$95
$95
$90
$80
$90

Individual
(90 Minutes)

$150

$120

$720

Couple
(60 Minutes)

$200

$135

$160

$170
$135

$135

$140

$135 $160

4 Aromatherapy Massage & Skin Care

Couple

(90 Minutes)

$300

$240

$220
$240

Acne Facial $95 (40 minutes)

Anti-aging Facial $85 (40 minutes)

Hydrodermabrasion Facial $125 (40 minutes)

HydraFacial $790 (60 minutes)

Mini Facial $55 (30 minutes)

Oxygen Rejuvenation Facial $125 (40 minutes)

Radio Frequency Facial $125 (40 minutes) $190 (60 minutes)

Rejuvenation Facial $85 (40 minutes)

Facial Add-Ons

Extraction, High Frequency, Pore Tightening $30

Radio Frequency $700

Hours of Operation

HydraFacial $700

Monday - Saturday 10 am - 10 pm

Sunday 10 am - 9 pm

Contact
(703) 304-5061

www.winniewenams.com

Lip $77

Eyebrows $13
Chin %715
Neck $715
Sideburns $75
Eyebrow Threading $715
Underarm $20
Full Face Threading $45
Chest $20 (Men - $40)
Stomach $20 (Men - $25)
Half Arm $30 (Men - $35)
Buttocks $30 (Men - $45)
Bikini $35 (Men - $45)
Full Arm $40 (Men - $50)
Back $40 (Men - $55)
Brazilian $55 (Men - $95)
Lower Leg $35 (Men - $45)
Upper Leg $45 (Men - $55)

Full Leg $70 (Men - $75)




