

Aromatherapy Massage & Skin Care

Massage Type	Individual (30 Minutes)	Individual (60 Minutes)	Individual (90 Minutes)	Couple (60 Minutes)	Couple (90 Minutes)
Aromatherapy (Essential Oil) Massage		\$100	\$150	\$200	\$300
Body Scrub	\$60	\$100			
CBD Massage		\$95	\$135		
Deep Tissue	\$60	\$80	\$120	\$160	\$240
Facial & Massage Combo		\$120			
Foot Massage	\$40	\$60			
Lymphatic Drainage Massage		\$120	\$170		
Medical Massage		\$95	\$135		
Prenatal (Pregnancy) Massage	\$70	\$95			
Sports Massage	\$60	\$90	\$135		
Swedish Massage	\$60	\$80	\$120	\$140	\$220
Thai Massage	\$60	\$90	\$135	\$160	\$240

Massage Add-Ons

Cupping \$30

Essential Oils \$20

Walk on Back \$20

Full-Body Hot Stones \$30

Facial Treatment

Acne Facial \$95 (40 minutes)

Anti-aging Facial \$85 (40 minutes)

Hydrodermabrasion Facial \$125 (40 minutes)

HydraFacial \$190 (60 minutes)

Mini Facial \$55 (30 minutes)

Oxygen Rejuvenation Facial \$125 (40 minutes)

Radio Frequency Facial \$125 (40 minutes) \$190 (60 minutes)

Rejuvenation Facial \$85 (40 minutes)

Facial Add-Ons

Extraction, High Frequency, Pore Tightening \$30

Radio Frequency \$700

HydraFacial \$100

Waxing

Lip \$77

Eyebrows \$13

Chin *\$15*

Neck \$15

Sideburns \$15

Eyebrow Threading \$15

Underarm \$20

Full Face Threading \$45

Chest \$20 (Men - \$40)

Stomach \$20 (Men - \$25)

Half Arm \$30 (Men - \$35)

Buttocks \$30 (Men - \$45)

Bikini \$35 (Men - \$45)

Full Arm \$40 (Men - \$50)

Back \$40 (Men - \$55)

Brazilian *\$55* (Men - *\$95*)

Lower Leg \$35 (Men - \$45)

Upper Leg \$45 (Men - \$55)

Full Leg \$70 (Men - \$75)

